1.00 2  1206.007698634  1,340.0016  134.00MENS TROUSER  LEG GALENCE  1,340.00

1.00 3  559.2083870XL  699.0016  139.80MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  699.00

1.00 4  1529.108331436  1,699.0016  169.90MENS TROUSER  ROCKERS  1,699.00

1.00 5  1329.0583011XL  1,399.0016  69.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,399.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

5473.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

513.65  5473.35Total  6187.00